
Name Email address Company Name
Philip Frazier pfrazier@arthurconst.com Arthur Construction
Leo Domingues leo.domingues@mluisconstruction.com M Luis Construction Co., Inc.
Erick Guajardo eguajardo@erservicesinc.com E&R Services, Inc.
Kraig Bolte kbolte@espinapaving.com Espina Paving, Inc.
Logan Englert logane@foday.com Francis O. Day Co., Inc.
Kyle Monath bids@rosscontracting.com Ross Contracting, Inc.
Mike Laney bids@mtlaney.com MT Laney Co Inc.
Dan Stevens dstevens@rockvillemd.gov City of Rockville


